Project
Catalog Number
Type
PND9
Pendant Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PND9
rev: 03042019
HOUSING
- Cold rolled steel
- Opal Glass shade
- Stain Nickel finish
- Ceiling Pendant mount
- Length of cable: 72”
- 9.8” Height; 4.8” Diameter
ELECTRICAL
- 120V
- Dimmable (LED)
ILLUMINATION
- 9W E26 LED Bulb: 3000K or 4000K
- 13W GU24 CFL: 2700K or 4000K
CODE COMPLIANCE
-- cULus Listed for Dry Locations
-- Energy Star Listed
WARRANTY
-- 1 Year
CATALOG #			  Lamp	 Color
PND9-9L-120V-30K	 9W LED	 3000K
PND9-9L-120V-40K	 9W LED	 4000K
PND9-13W-120V-27K	 13W CFL	 2700K
PND9-13W-120V-40K	 13W CFL	 4000K
	PND913W120V27K:
	13W CFL: